20-43 Edulog Code 77407197 August 1, 2023

Bus #20-43 John Tankovits

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:35 1 819 McCoy Rd

7:37 2 608 McCoy Rd

7:45 3 State Line Store-11762 National Rd

7:46 4 Dille Hill & National Rd

7:45 5 14150 National Road

7:46 6 11202 National Rd

7:46 7 11201 National Road

7:48 8 Classic Dr & National Rd

7:50 9 National Rd & Chambers Lane

7:51 10 9889 National Rd on right

7:51 11 9665 National Rd on Right

7:51 12 Cumberland Cir & National Dr

7:52 13 Cove Creek Rd & National Rd

7:53 14 11863 National Rd

7:54 15 8701 National Rd

7:55 16 8646 National Rd

7:56 17 Community Center Parking Lot-Valley Grove

7:56 18 National Rd-just around turn gravel driveway

7:57 19 8679 National Rd

7:59 20 Submarine Bridge & National Rd

7:59 21 168 Pt Mills Rd

8:10 22 ST VINCENT DE PAUL SCHOOL (if needed)

8:15 23 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:30 24 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Bridge Street Middle School - PM Route

TIME | STOP LOCATION

3:30 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 2 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:56 3 National Rd & Point Mills

3:57 4 Submarine Bridge & National Rd

3:59 5 8679 National Rd

4:00 6 National Rd-2 houses before turn by gravel driveway

4:03 7 8701 National Rd

4:06 8 11863 National Rd

4:12 9 Cove Creek Rd & National Rd

4:13 10 9665 National Rd

4:16 11 9889 National Road

4:17 12 Chambers Lane & National Rd

4:17 13 Classic Dr & National Rd

4:18 14 2nd driveway after Atkinson Crossing

4:19 15 14150 National Rd-before Dille Hill

4:19 16 Dillie Hill & National Rd

4:20 17 State Line Store-11762 National Rd

4:28 18 608 McCoy Rd

4:29 19 819 McCoy Road




